
SMTMANJIRA DEVI UNIVERSITY
Uttar Kashi , Uttarakhand (Regular Mode)Faculty Of Engineering & Technology

Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year1. Bachelor OfTechnology (B.Tech) Computer Science Engineering (C.S.E) 12th passwith science(PCM) orequivalent.

4 Years 70,000
Civil Engineering (C.E)
Electronics & Communication Engineering(E.C.E)
Mechanical Engineering (M.E)
Electrical & Electronics Engineering (E.E.E)

2. Master OfTechnology(M.Tech)
Construction Technology & Management (C.T.M) B.Tech inrelevantStream.

2 Years 70,000
Computer Science & Engineering (C.S.E)
Machine Design
Production & Industrial Engineering
Bio-Technology
Networking &Cyber Security
Software Engineering
Data Science
Structural Engineering
Digital Communication
Industrial Automation

3. Bachelor OfTechnology (LateralEntry)
B.Tech (L.E)

Computer Science Engineering (C.S.E) Polytechnic /DiplomaEngineeringin relevantstream.

3 Years 70,000
Civil Engineering (C.E)
Electronics & Communication Engineering(E.C.E)
Mechanical Engineering (M.E)
Electrical & Electronics Engineering (E.E.E)

4. DiplomaEngineering /Polytechnic
Computer Science Engineering (C.S.E) 10th passfrom anyreg. board.

3 Years 40,000
Civil Engineering (C.E)
Electronics & Communication Engineering(E.C.E)
Mechanical Engineering (M.E)
Electrical & Electronics Engineering (E.E.E)
Electrical Engineering (E.E)

5. Diploma Eng./Polytechnic(Lateral)
Computer Science Engineering (C.S.E) 12th passwith science(PCM)/I.T.I(NCVT)

2 Years 40,000
Civil Engineering (C.E)
Electronics & Communication Engineering(E.C.E)
Mechanical Engineering (M.E)
Electrical & Electronics Engineering (E.E.E)
Electrical Engineering (E.E)Faculty Of Science & Basic Science

Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1 B.Sc. P.C.M 12th passwith science 3 Years 15,000

P.C.B

Z.B.C
2 M.Sc. Botany Graduation

in relevant
stream

2 Years 20,000

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Zoology

M.Sc Microbiology Graduation
in relevant
stream

2 Years 25,000

Biological Science

Biochemistry

Food & Nutrition

Environmental Science

Geography



SMTMANJIRA DEVI UNIVERSITY
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3 B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology 12th passwith science 3 Years 20,000

Biological Science

Biochemistry

Food & Nutrition

Environmental Science

Statistics

Home Science

Faculty Of Arts, Humanities & Social Studies
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. B.A General 12th 3 Years 12,000

2. B.A (Hons) History 12th 3 Years 15,000

Sociology

Political Science

Economics

Hindi Literature

English Literature

Psychology

Philosophy

Sanskrit

Public Administration

Mathematics

Geography

Social Science

3. M.A History Graduation
in relevant
Stream.

2 Years 18,000

Sociology

Political Science

Economics

Hindi Literature

English Literature

Psychology

Philosophy

Sanskrit

Public Administration

Mathematics

Geography

Social Science

4. BSW Social Work 12th 3 Years 12,000

5. MSW Social Work BSW/B.A
Sociology

2 Years 20,000

Faculty Of Computer Application
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. B.C.A General 12th 3 Years 40,000

2. M.C.A General Graduation 2 Years 50,000

3. B.Sc Computer Science 12th 3 Years 26,000

Information Technology

Artificial Intelligence

4. M.Sc Information Technology B. Tech ,B.Sc. (I.T,CS),PGDCA ,BCA

2 Years 40,000

Computer Science
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5. Diploma Artificial Intelligence &Machine
Learning(A.I&M.L)

12th with
Science.

1 Year 40,000

Data Science & Cloud Technology

Cyber Security

Forensic Science

6. Post Graduate
Diploma

Artificial Intelligence (A.I) Graduation
in relevant
stream.

1 Year 20,000

Computer Science

Information Technology

Computer Application

Faculty Of Commerce & Management Studies
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. B.COM General 12th 3 Years 12,000

2. B.COM(Hons) General 12th 3 Years 13,000

3. M.COM General Graduation
in relevant
stream

2 Years 15,000

4. B.B.A General 12th 3 Years 40,000

Advertising & Marketing

Banking & Finance

Marketing Management

Aviation Management

Human Resource Management

Finance Management

5. M.B.A Hospital & Health Care Management Graduation 2 Years 60,000

Banking & Finance

E-Commerce Management

International Business

Digital Marketing Management

Marketing Management

Human Resource Management (H.R.M)

Finance Management

6. Post Graduate
Diploma

Hospital & Health Care Management Graduation 1 Year 25,000

Agribusiness Management

Aviation Management

Information Technology

Advertising Management

Digital Marketing Management

Marketing Management

Human Resource Management (H.R.M)

Finance Management

Faculty Of Library & Information Science
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. B.Lib Library and information science Graduation 1 Year 20,000

2. M.Lib Library and information science B.Lib 1 Year 20,000

3. D.Lib Library and information science 12th 1 Year 20,000

Faculty Of Education & Physical Education
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. B.A in Education Education 12th 3 Years 16,000

2. M.A in Education Education Graduation (B.A – Edu./B.Ed.)
30,000
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Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. D.Pharmacy Pharmacy 12th science 2 Years 75,000

2. B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 12th science 4 Years 80,000

Faculty Of Yoga & Naturopathy
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1 Bachelor in Yoga Yoga 12th 3 Years 20,000

2. Master in Yoga Yoga Graduation 2 Years 25,000

3. Post Graduate
Diploma In Yoga

Yoga Graduation 1 Year 30,000

Faculty Of Tourism & Hotel Management
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. B.H.M.C.T Hotel Management & Catering Technology 12TH 4 Years 40,000

2. B.Sc Hotel & Hospitality Management 12th 3 Years 40,000

3. M.B.A Tourism &Hospitality Management Graduation 2 Years 60,000

Tourism & Travel Management

4. Post Graduate Diploma Hotel Management Graduation 1 Year 22,000

5. Diploma Hotel Management & Catering Technology 12th 1 Year 20,000

Faculty Of Agriculture & Horticulture
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. Diploma Agronomy 12th P.C.B 2 Years 28,000

Horticulture

2. B.Sc Agriculture 12th Science 4 Years 35,000

Agronomy

Horticulture

3. M.Sc Agriculture B.Sc
Agriculture

2 Years 40,000

Agronomy

Horticulture

Faculty Of Paramedical Science
Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. Diploma Medical Lab Technology (M.L.T) 12th

Science
2 Years 60,000

Operation Theatre Technology (O.T.T)

Optometry

Radiology & Imaging Technology

Physiotherapy

2. Bachelor in Public
Health (B.P.H)

Public Health 12th Science 4 Years 60,000

3. Master in Public
Health (M.P.H)

Public Health B.P.H 2 Years 60,000

4. Bachelor of
Medical Lab
Technology
(B.M.L.T)

Medical Lab Technology 12TH

Biology
3 Years 50,000

5. Bachelor of
Physiotherapy
(B.P.T)

Physiotherapy 12th Biology 4.5 Years 60,000

6 Master of
Physiotherapy
(M.P.T)

Physiotherapy B.P.T 2 Years 90,000

7. Bachelor of
Optometry

Optometry 12TH

Biology
3 Years 50,000

8. (B.R.I.T) Radiology & Imaging Technology 12th bio. 3 Years 50,000



SMTMANJIRA DEVI UNIVERSITY
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Sl.No. Course Name Specialization Eligibility Duration Fees/Year
1. P.H.D All Stream Post

Graduate
3 Years 1,00,000

1 Registration Fees 1,000 (One Time)2 Exam Fees 1,000 Per Year3 Lateral Entry Fees 3,000 (One Time)

University Account Details
Name – Smt. Manjira Devi University

A/C No.- 1533002100002494
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